Carquinez Middle School 2023-2024 Calendar

August
17 1st day of school-Adjusted Day

18 Adjusted Day
23 Adjusted Day
28-9/1 Spirit Week

30 Adjusted Day
31 BTSN- 6-7:30

September- Responsible

1 School Wide Rally-Adjusted Day
4 Labor Day, No School

6 Adjusted Day

13 School Board Mtg

14  SSC Mtg.

18-22 MAP testing

20 Adjusted Day

26 PTA Meeting

27 Adjusted Day

October- Responsible

2 Custodian Appreciation Day
4 Adjusted Day
9 Indigenous Day-NO SCHOOL

11 Adjusted DaySchool Board Mtg.
18 Adjusted Day

19 Math Night @RHE

20 Fall Dance

24 PTA Mtg.

23-27 Red Ribbon Week-Spirit Week
25 Adjusted Day

27 Adjusted Day-End of 1st Quarter
27 Rally

30-31 Adjusted Day-Parent teacher
conferences

November- Organized

1-3 Adjusted Day-Parent teacher
conferences

1 Adjusted Day

8 Adjusted Day-School Board Mtg.
10 Veterans Day, No school

13 ELAC Mtg.

15 Adjusted Day

16 SSC Mtg.

17 Adjusted Day

20-24 Thanksgiving Holiday, No School
28 Progress Grade Reports Due

29 Adjusted Day

December-Organized
6 Adjusted Day

13 Adjusted Day-School Board Mtg.
18-21 Spirit Week

20 Adjusted Day

21 Adjusted Day

21 Rally

22-Jan.5 Winter Break, No School
January-Academic

8 School Resumes

10 Adjusted DaySchool Board Mtg.
12 Winter Dance

15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No School

17 Adjusted Day

18 SSC Mtg.

18 CODE NIGHT

19 End of 2nd Quarter/Semester
Adjusted Day

22 ELAC Mtg.

22-26 MAP Testing

24 Adjusted Day

29 PTA Mtg.

31 Adjusted Day

February- Academic
7 Adjusted Day

Global Play Day
12 A. Lincoln Day, No School
14 Adjusted Day-School Board Mtg.
13 Kindness Week-School Spirit
16 Rally
19 President’s Day, No School
21 Adjusted Day
27 PTA Meeting
28 Adjusted Day

March- Respectful

6 Adjusted Day-All Staff

7 Family Reading Night @RHE 6pm
12 Leadership Mtg.

13 Adjusted Day

14 Pi Day

14 SSC Mtg.

15 School Dance

18 ELAC Mtg.

20 Adjusted Day

20 Career Day

22 Adjusted Day-End of 3rd Quarter
25 Assembly

25-28 Spirit Week

26 PTA Mtg.
27 Adjusted Day
28 Rally

29 Cesar Chavez Day, No School



April- Respectful

1-5
8
10
17
18
22
23
24
24
25
29-30

May-

2-3
6-10

8
13
15
16
20-24
21
22
23
24
27
29

June-

5
6

Spring Break, No School

ROARS Assembly

Adjusted Day-School Board Mtg.
Adjusted Day

STEAM NIGHT

ELAC Mtg.

PTA Mtg.

Adjusted Day.

Administrative Professionals Day
SSC Mtg. (tentative)

CAASPP Testing adjusted days

Safe

Adjusted Day

Adjusted days CAASPP Testing
Teacher Appreciation Day
Science CAASPP Testing
Adjusted week

Adjusted Day-School Board Mtg.
AVID Mtg.

Adjusted Day

Open House 4:30-6

Spirit Week

PTA Mtg.

Adjusted Day

SSC Mtg.

Rally

Memorial Day, No School
Adjusted Day

Safe

Adjusted Day

Adjusted Day-Last Day of School



